
»  YOUTH DUAL SIZE UNIFORM SIZING

CHEST
Measure under the arms at 
the fullest point of the chest

WAIST
Measure around your natural 
waist, narrowest part

SEAT
Measure around the fullest part 
of your hips while standing

S/M 

L/XL 

30-35

35-40

23-25

25-28

34-40

40-44

CHEST WAIST SEAT

*If you fall between sizes, 
  choose bigger size for looser �t 
  or smaller size for slimmer �t. 

** FOR REVERSIBLE JERSEY STYLES **

»  YOUTH SINGLE SIZE UNIFORM SIZING

CHEST
Measure under the arms at 
the fullest point of the chest

WAIST
Measure around your natural 
waist, narrowest part

SEAT
Measure around the fullest part 
of your hips while standing

XS 

S 

M 

L 

XL  

27-30

30-32

32-35

35-38

39-40

22-23

23-24

24-25

25-27

27-28

33-34

34-37

38-40

40-43

43-44

CHEST WAIST SEAT

*If you fall between sizes, 
  choose bigger size for looser �t 
  or smaller size for slimmer �t. 

** FOR REVERSIBLE JERSEY STYLES **


